Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136

NEDU # 839 A-23-25 - 372
Lea County New, Mexico %3 D/A) P 2 70/ g

3p-0245- 37034

248 248 1/4 044 e, 109 e/ 1.09

La, e S
487 2.39 172 0.88 2:09: .~ 3.18
969 4.82 3/4 1.31 6.33 9.50
1186 2.17 1 1.75 3.80 13.30
1678 492 1 1.75 8.61 2191
2177 499 3/4 1.31 6.55 28.46
2669 4.92 3/4 1.31 6.46 34.92
3168 4.99 1 1.75 8.73 43.65
3667 4.99 112 2.63 13.10 56.75
4167 5.00 3/4 1.31 6.56 6331
4642 4.75 11/4 2.19 10.39 73.70
5113 4.71 3/4 131 6.18 79.88
5618 5.05 1172 2.63 13.26 93.14
6114 4.96 1 1.75 8.68 101.82
6614 5.00 1 - 175 8.75 110.57
6900 2.86 1 1.75 5.01 115.57

M

Michael Roghair - Gea€ral Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on th day of M, 2005 by
Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

{5""“‘"“"3 TAMME HUGGINS & W,&AA%

\';éz#«:" MY COMMISSION EXPIRES Notary Public
228

May 21, 2006




